' REQUEST FOR PAYMENT
MISSISSIPPI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
INDUSTRY INCENTIVE FINANCING REVOLVING FUND
(Madison County Board of Supervisors)
1IF-44
$8,367,613,000

REQUISITION NUMBER: _5
TOTAL AMOUNT OF REQUEST: _& 47 O35. 39

FINAL REQUEST FOR PAYMENT (check box if true) [ ]

AMOUNT OF ANY DEOBLIGATED FUNDS:

Pursuant to the Grant Agreement dated July 8, 2020 the undersigned Madison County Board of
Supervisors (Local Government) hereby requests payment by the Mississippi Development Authority
(“MDA”) for expenses incurred to pay the cost of the Project (as defined in the Grant Agreement) in the
amounts listed in the attached Exhibit “A”, which contains a list of the amounts paid or due by the Entity
and a description of work performed or products delivered together with the name of the persons of
companies performing such work or delivering such service. Copies of any paid invoices for each such
person or company are attached hereto as Exhibit “B”.

The Entity does hereby represent pursuant to this Requisition that all amounts set forth in Exhibits “A” and
“B” are presently due and no default has occurred pursuant to Section 3 of the Grant Agreement.

" The undersigned Authorized Representative of the Entity does hereby certify that he/she has reviewed the
attached Exhibit “A” and Exhibit “B” and that each amount shown is presently due; each amount is for a
product or service already delivered or performed; all statutory requirements as to each person or company
performing such work or delivering such service and the work performed or service delivered by each such
person or company have been met; and all work to date by each such person or company has been completed
in a satisfactory manner unless noted otherwise. Accordmgly, the amount requested is the _]ust amount now

due to the Entity.
The undersigned  Authorized Representative does hereby certify that:

a. To the best of his/her knowledge, the representations and warranties of the Payee contained in
the Grant Agreement are true and correct as of the date of this request for disbursement;

b. The Grant Agreement has been duly authorized, executed and delivered by the Payee and
constitutes a legal, valid and binding obligation of the Payee enforceable in accordance with its
terms, except as such enforceability may be limited by bankruptcy, reorganization, insolvency,

" moratorium or other laws affecting creditors' rights generally and except to the extent that the
enforceability of the rights set forth herein may be limited by the availability of any particular -

remedies;

c. The Grant Agreement has not been amended or supplemented or modified since the dafe of its



execution and remains in full force and effect as of the date of this request for disbursement;

d. The authorization, execution and delivery of the Grant Agreement by the Payee, and
compliance by the Payee with the provisions hereof, will not conflict with or constitute a
breach or default of the Payee’s duties hereunder or under any law, administrative regulation,
court decree, resolution, charter, bylaw or other agreement to which the Payee is subJ ect or by

which it is bound; and

e. There is no action, suit, proceeding or investigation at law or in equity before or by any court
or governmental agency or body pending or, to the best of his knowledge, after reasonable
investigation and due inquiry, threatened against the Payee in any way contesting or affecting
the validity of the Grant Agreement or contesting the powers of the Payee to enter into or
perform its obligations under the Grant Agreement. :

DATED:

Authorized Representative

ADDRESS OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT:

F,rvl'SoﬂS

EXHIBIT A

Provide on a separate piece of paper, identified as Exhibit A, a list of the vendors and/or contractors, and
amounts to be reimbursed to the Entity in accordance with the within Request for Payment. Tax Identification
number and an executed W-9 Form for the Entity must be submitted to MDA in accordance with the within
Request for Payment. The W-9 form may be faxed to MDA at (601) 359-3619, Attention: Sarah Wright.
Please verify that Entity’s Grant Number (IIF-44) is reflected on the W-9 form.

EXHIBIT B

Provide invoices to match the Exhibit A list of vendors and/or contractors and proof of payment of those
invoices in accordance with the within Request for Payment. :

Payment will be made to the Entity within fourteen working days of receipt if the Request for Payment is
correct and all necessary information is provided. '

If you have questions, contact Sarah Wright of the Financial Resources Division of MDA at (601) 359-2058 or
by email at s wr1ght@m1351831ppl org.



Requisition #:

Total Amount of Request:

Fxhibit A
Request for Payment
Mississippi Development Authority
Industry Incentive Financing Revolving Fund
Madison County Board of Supervisors

(&)

$ 847,025.39

Vendor Datc Pad  Amt Paid to Vendor
Hemphill Construction Company, Inc. 4/7/2021 $ 637,422.60
Hemphill Construction Company, Inc. 4/7/2021 $ 129,807.20
Central Pipe Supply A/5/2021 § 2,365.00
Canton Municipal Ulilitics 4/20/2021 $ 72,535.59
Central Pipe Supply 4/20/2021 $ 2,155.00
Central Pipe Supply 4/20/2021 $ 340.00
Consolidated Pipe Supply 4/20/2021 $ 2,1400.00

Total

$ 847,025.39



| S |

RO |

JR——

| UUUOR RO B

hibt 8 L

057693

637422.60
129807.20

767229.80

© 57693
$767229.80

N

S - S S ey —
Lod Loy o) ] I N B
" MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS  (,c14C11 This PORTION. RETAN FOR YOUR RECORDS. 5(
' CANTON, MISSISSIFPI
q 327676953  1/31/2021 WATER & SEWER ONSITE UTILITIES #1
§ 327676953  2/28/2021 WATER & SEWER ONSITE UTILITIES #2
g
0 |
g
Q!
s
2!
e
f
,r“‘li
) f
Rl
L1
M
11[
P
L] Claim No. 35 Total
L
FOLD.
ey |
f | MABISON COUNTY. BOARD OF SUPERVISORS S T"‘f‘ﬁ"‘;;j‘:s‘za““
A “.CANTON, MISSISSIPPI 30046 ' -
7% MADISON COUNTY - OPERATING ACCOUNT . :
i 4/ 7/2021
usand Two Hundred
PAY HEMPHILL CONSTRUCTION
CToTHE o ‘
5 | ORDER v v
i OF ' MS 39073 . ‘ @OMQQQ EW"— 7
N 2 o LT A 4 L
g ) o ¥ D AUTHORIZED SIGWATURE
E
3 *O05?693® KOES5300279K "*L?0002547 4
=
Do e S— - —
1 1 b ] I .

~  MADISON COUNTY
P O BOX 608 *See Other Side For Opening Instructions*
CANTON, MS. 39046

HEMPHILL CONSTRUCTION
P O DRAWER 879
FLORENCE, MS 39073

|
1
|
1

[resmemmneeees

——

]

c=o

[ ey



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

Invoice #: 013121-1

ToCustomer  Madison County - Board of Supervisors Project:  H20141- Project Pine Onsite Water and ViaEngineer:  Civil Link Application No. : JBAppi#1 Distribution to :
' Sewer Improvements 137 Execulive Dr Suite F _ ::]
Madison, MS 39110 Periéd From: 1112021 — s:;:: .
Pt 13112021 ] contractor
) ; —
From Centractor: ~ Hemphill Construction Company, Inc. Owner:  Madison County Board of Supervisors 1
PO Drawer 879 148 West Cenler Street External
1858 Hwy 49 South Canton, MS 38046 Contact, NIA
- Florence, MS 38073
Application Date: 2/2/2021 Contract Date: 12/7/2020
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigned Contractor cerlifies that to the best of the Contraclor's knowledge,
g
o ) ' information, and belief, the work covered by this Application for Payment has been
QFP?mmef;“iﬁi’xﬁ:g;m- as shavn below, in connection with the Contract. compleled in accordance with the Conlract Documents. That all amounts have been
on g . paid by the Contraclor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were
issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown
. herein is now due.
1. Original Confract Sum ...........c.vvivunn, e §1,419,980.00
2. NetChange By Change Order .................. $0.00 CcoNT emphill Gonstruction Company, Inc,
.Contract SumToDate ...........ooeveennn.... ,419,980.00
3. Contract Sum To Date $1,419 By: Date: 21212021 Yo MFSSI"'-
4, Work Completed ToDale ............. R $637,422.60 A7 S,
g Q.
5. Stored Materials Inventory ............co0vinnn. $0.00 State of: Mississippi Caunty of; Simpson .__. ) Q
6. Total Completed and Stored ToDate ... ........... $637,422.60 Subscribed and swom to before me this and dayof February 2021 P NOT;;?:SBUC = .
- - Com irps R
7. Retainage Notary Public: B Fubmar:'yEg:f';;'z,, ;
a. Maximum Relainage is in effect. . - % s
M iof s 21, 20 -
b.  Securilies are funished in lieu of Retainage. $36,000.00 Y, Commission expires. ey 21,2024
c. Retainage on Work Completed to Date 5.00 % $31,871.13 ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT Bl i A
d. Retainage on Stored Malerials Inventory 0.00 % $0.00 In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data o
e. Total Calculated Relainage $31,871.13 comprising the above application, the Engineer certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
f Total Retainage To Be Withheld $0.00 Engineer’s knowledge, informaticn, and belief, the Work has progressed as indicated,
C 9 . the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
8. Total Earned Less Retainage ................... $637,422.60 is enlilied to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
9. Less Previous Cerlificates For Payments . ......... $0.00 APPR OVED
AMOUNT CERTIFIED ~ $637.422.60
10. Curent Payment DU « ... .vveeeserenrnss, $637,422.60 By timothy.bryan at 10:33 am, Mar 29, 2021
. " (Altach explanalion if amount certified differs from the amount applied. Initia! all figures on this A plication and on th
11. Balance lo Finish, Plus Retainage................ $782,557.40 Continuation Shee! thal are changed to confarm wilh the amoun certified.) ! i ° w
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY Addillons Deduclions ENGINEER: \F‘
Tolal changes approved
in previous months by Owner $0.00 $0.00 By: m Date: 2-10-21 S“h
Tolal Approved this Month $0.00 $0.00 : E -
TOTALS $0.,00 50.00 This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the 'U‘
t Contractor named herein, Issuance, payment, and acceptance of payment are wilhout -
Net Changes By Change Order $0.00 prejudice to any righls of the Owner or Contractor under this Contracl, _h



.

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

Involce#: 13620

ToCustomer:™ "Madison Counly - Board of Suparvisors

From Centractor:©  Hemphill Construction Company, Inc,
PO Drawer 879
1858 Hwy 48 South
- Florence, MS 39073
Application Date: 3n2021

Project:  H20141- Project Pina Onsite Water and ViaEnglnesr:  Civil Link Application No. : JBApp#2 Distributionto:

Sewer Improvements . 137 Executiva Or Sufte F |: | Owner
Madison, MS 39110 Perlod Frem: 211712021 Eaglneer
PedodTo: 22812021 ] contracter
 —

Ownar:  Madison County Board of Supervisors l:
146 Wast Center Strect Extemnal NA
Canton, MS 38046 ContractNo.

Contract Date: 121712020

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Appiication Is mzde for paymant, 83 shown bolow, in connection viith tho Contract,

Continuation Sheet is altached.

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor’s knowledge,
Information, and belief, the work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed In accordance with the Contract Documents. That all amounts have been
pald by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were
Issued and payments received from the Ownar, and that cuent payment shown

hereln is now due.
CON d@on Company, Inc.
By: (W —Date: arr2021
wOF MISS) o,
State of Mississipp! County o Simpson .,.-‘,\60 S,
& PN
Subscribed and swom to before me this 18t day of Mareh 2021 ) ~- %

1. Origina! Contract Sum $1,419,280.00
2. Net Change By Change Order ........ eeteaeean $0.00
3.ContractSumToDate ........c.oovveviennnnn. $1,419,980.00
4, Work Completed ToDate ..........ccovvuuuies B $767,229.80
5. Stored Materials Inventory ........ Ceterneerenne $0.00
6. Total Completed and Stored ToDate...... erereas $767,229.80
7. Retainage
a. Maximum Retainage is in effect,
b. Secusities are fumished in llau of Retainage. $36,000.00
c. Retainage on Work Completed to Date 2.50 % $19,180.75
d. Retanage on Stored Materials Inventory 0.00 % $0.00
e. Total Calculated Retalnage $19,180.75
f.  Total Retainage To Be Withheld $0.00
8. Tolal Eamed Less Retainags .......... A $767,229.80
9. Less Previous Certificates For Paymenis.......... $637,422.60
10. Current PaymentDug .........cv00evuen PR $128,807.20
11. Balance to Finish, Pius Relalnage................ $652,750.20
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY Addilions Deductions
Inrovoesroraes by Ovner $0.00 $0.00
Tolzd Approved Tis Month $0.00 $0.00
TOTALS $0.00 $0.00
Net Changes By Change Order $0.00

Notary Public H 4\ NOTARY P uBLIC &= E % i
R Expire K

My Commission expires: ehruary 21,2024 L\ reorary 22024/

ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT \9

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data - IpsO 0 o

comprising the sbove application, the Engineer certiies to th Owner that to tha best of the SONGCE

Enginear's knowledge, Information, and belief, the Work has progressed as indicated,

the quallly of the Work is In accordance with the Contract D andthe C

is entitied to paymant of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

APPROVED
AHOUNTCERTFIED  $129.807.20 [By timothy.bryan at 11:08 am, Mar 29, 2021

(Attach oxlelHnnllanmm certified differs from the omount applied. Inllisl 8l figures on this Applicetion end on the
ped (o conform with the amount cerified.)

ENGINEER: dM
j Date: 3-23-21

This Certificate is not negatiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Contractor named hereln. Issuance, paymen, and acceplance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

'y

9

g {



S —

e

I T S N S R I TN R U R 1] B —
_ Ex"nb
: MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUFERVISORS  (he7ACH THIS PORTION, RETAIN FOR YOUR RECORDS. 057569
i CANTON, MISSISSIPPI
§ ! 327676953  2/10/2021 S/B SS TAPPING SLEEVE 12" | $100245594 1031.00
£ 1 327676953  2/10/2021 M&H MJ X FLANGED GATE VALVE 12  $100245594 1334.00
g
ot
g
2 .
[
g
I
¥
;I
H
i
!
}
ik
i
L Claim No. 34 Total 2365.00
i
FOLD!
!
!
P . TrusimarkBank -—Era
L e 057569
M 4/ 5/2021 " 57569
;é' $2365.00
P e And No/100
@ AUTHORIZED SIGFATURE
S
} .
i ®OS5?5691* KOBS5300279n *L?00025L7 4
i
K |
3 .r....—.—-— — r...u...._ . {.....“......,.. vt [ e} e pe . ———— ' -
1 1 o D L1 L1 [C_1 [
i MADISON COUNTY
© P O BOX 608 *See Other Side For Opening Instructions”
. CANTON, MS. 39046
_
|
{
i
!
!
I
i
! CENTRAL PIPE SUPPLY, INC.
| 101 WARE ROAD
f PEARL, MS 39208

il B O iy

I

——

[resssmesssssssse o

| e |



CENTRAL PIPE SUPPLY - JACKSON
101 WARE ROAD
PEARL, 48 39208

R /L322

BILL TO:

MAD!SONngﬂ'Y BRD OF SUPERVISORSM

0 BOX 80
CANTON, MS 38046-0508

| Exh.‘bi'{' B

I AT 0
Invoice

INVOICE DATE INVOICE NUMBER
02/10/2021 8100245594.001

] PAGE NO.
SENTRAL FIPE SUPPLY + JACKSON
POARL 8 02555470 1of1
SHIP TO: fh %
79

MADISON CNTY BRD OF SUPERVISORS
P O BOX 608
CANTON, MS 33046-0808

Cl;STOMER NUMBER{  CUSTOMER PO NUMBER

JOB NAME / RELEASE NUMBER SALESPERSON
13451 210180 CAMERON DILMORE
. WRMER 8HIPVIA TERMS SHIP DATE OROER DATE
CAMERON DILMORE OT OUR TRUCK NET 30 DAYS 02/10/2021 02/08/2021
| ORDER QTY| SHIPQTY DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE EXT PRICE
1ea 1ea|S/B §S TAPPING SLEEVE 12" CI X 12" 4031.000/ea) 1031.00
#662-13201200-200 (13.16"13.66")
Pn: 6099
1ea 1ea|M&H MJ X FLANGED GATE VALVE 12" 1334.nnnlear 1334.00
"OL" W/ 2° NUT
Pn: 15079

gt 287

T

tnvelco is dua by 0311272021 Subtotal %5.00
Past Due Involces may be subjact to 1.60% late charge. 8&H Charges 0.00
Tax 0.00
Payments 0.00
Amount Due 2365.00

Printod By: LYNPAD on 86221 24220 PM




Canton Municipal Utilities

‘P O Box ‘114
Canton; MS 339046
-F’hone 601-859-2921

Bill to:

Ol
CMU

P.O. Box 608

Madison County Board of Supervisors

Canton MS 398046-0608

GUstomBRID=E

-s’u-

PliTENaso G et int it yine
MCBO&MEGA MCBOSMEGA —_ NET30

MATERIALS & SUPPLIES
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES
CONSTRUCTION

CONSTRUCTION

CONSTRUCTION

CONSTRUCTION

CONSTRUCTION

CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT
CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT]

CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT

CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMEN
ENGINEERING FEES-SOFT C!
ENGINEERING FEES-SOFT C
ENGINEERING FEES-SOFT C!
ENGINEERING FEES-SOFT C!
ENGINEERING FEES-SOFT C
ENGINEERING FEES-SOFT C!
ENGINEERING FEES-SOFT Cf
ENGINEERING FEES-SOFT C

T T

Barnett Phtlllps lnvo!ca 21 01 576743
Barnett Phillips invoice 2102-581771

Fisher Brown Bottrell invoice 895684
Consolidated Pipe invoice 0410366-000-000
Consolidated Pipe invoice 0410193-000-000
Consolidated Pipe Inveice 0410192-001-C00
Consolidated Pipe involce 0410192-002.000
Consolidated Pipe Invoice 0410327-600-00
Consolidated Pipe invoice 0411370-000-C00
McGraw Rental Supply Involce 493829.1.1
McGraw Rental Supply invoice 493829.1.3
Water Off-site Steen Plumbing

Gas Off-site Steen Plumbing

Gas Off-site HR 170 Report 1.28 - 2.24
Wastewater Off-site HR170 Rpt 1.28-2.24
Water Off-site HR170 Report 1.28-2.24
Water Off-site Charge Out Form 1.28-2.24
Wastewater Off-site Charge Out 1.28-2.24
Gas Off-site Charge Out Form 1.28 - 2.24

CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT} Water Off-site Charge Out Form 2.25-3.24
CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT} Wastewater Off-site Charge Out 2.25-3.24

Gas Off-site Charge Out Form 2.25-3.24
Waggoner invoice 37734

Allen & Hoshall inveice 4012101

CMU Gas Off-site HR 170 Report 1,28-2.24
CMU Wastewater Off-site HR 170 1.28-2.24
CMU Water Off-site HR 170 Rpt 1.28-2.24
CMU Gas Off-site HR 170 Report 2.25-3.24
CMU Wastewater Off-site HR 170 2.25-3.24
CMU Water Off-site HR 170 Rpt 2.25-3.24

3 =

- Make all checks payable to Canton Municipal Utilities.
If you have any questions concerning this invoice, contact

Marty Hopkins @ 601.855.5479,

m.hopkins@cmu.com

Each so.oo $39.56 e
Each $0.00 $43.90 $43.90|
Each $0.00 $400.00 $400.00 | «*
Each $0.00 $195.00 $195.00 | ”
Each $0.00 $1,840.00 $1,840.00 | »~
Each $0.00 $585.00 $585.00 |esw
Each $0.00 $585.00 $565.00 | =
Each $0.00 $830.00 $830.00 | w
Each $0.00 $800.00 $800.00 | =
Each $0.00 $379.00 $379.00| =
Each $0.00 $324.20 $324.20| *
Each $0.00 $31,750.00 $31,750.00 |~
Each $0.00 $7,070.00 $7,070.00 | ~
Each $0.00 $812.68 81268
Each $0.00 $76.66 $76.66 |7
Each $0.00 $183.67 $18367 |
Each $0.00 $1,900.00 $1,800.00 [
Each $0.00 $577.50 $577.50 |#”
Each $0.00 $1,062.50 $1,062.50 |~
Each $0.00 $1,218.75 $1,218.76|
Each $0.00 $512.50 $512.50 |
Each $0.00 $225.00 $225.00 |
Each $0.00 $15,750.56 $15,760.56 | o~
Each $0.00 $525.00 $525.00 |#”
Each $0.00 $65.80 $65.90 |~
Each $0.00 $277.59 $277.69|
Each $0.00 $1,522.60 $1,522.60 |~
Each $0.00 $518.93 $518.93 |
Each $0.00 $542.58 $642.58 |
Each $0.00 $1,921.52 $1.921.52 |~
i ﬁb o e ._’ $72,535.69
i $0.00
Fax f $0.00
Breightes iy $0.00
Trade:DIscountas $0.00
Totali = $72,535.59 /

APPROVED

By timothy.bryan at 11:07 am, Apr 14, 2021




Exhibil B
I IR

CENTRAL Invoice
INVOICE DATE INVOICE NUMBER
CENTRAL PIPE SUPPLY - JACKSON 03/23/2021 | $100250051.002
101 WARE ROAD PAGE NO
PEARL, MS 39208 REMITTO: -
601-939-3322 CENTHAL PIFE SUPPLY - JACKSON
Fax 601-832-8044 / é 37/7/ ST 10f1
BILL TO! SHIP TO: 2 3 ? L
MADISON CNTY BRD OF SUPERVISORS MADISON CNTY BRD OF SUPERVISORS
P OBOX 608 P OBOX 608

CANTON, MS 38046-0608

CANTON, MS 33046-0608

CUSTOMERNUMBER|  CUSTOMER PO NUMBER JOB NAME / RELEASE NUMBER SALESPERSON
- 43451 | 210217 o | e . CAMERON DILMORE__ __.|.
WRITER SHIP VIA TERMS SHIP DATE ORDER DATE
CAMERON DILMORE OT OUR TRUCK NET 30 DAYS 03/23/2021 03/15/2021
ORDER QTY/| SHIP QTY DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE EXT PRICE
OFF SITE GAS FOR MEGA SITE
100ft 100fyPIPE CARBON CASING PE 10" .250 WALL 21.550/f| 2155.00
**SPECIAL ORDER - NON RETURNABLE**
Pn: 54886
N d ¢
ATUT ébg‘é
CLNT e . —?;l%—
RECEIVED
MAR 3 0 2021
:; : :Y_::" Ve $SSSSIiVIVIIVerrvvensacans
Invoice Is due by 04/22/2021 Subtotal 2165.00
Past Due invoices may be subject to 1.50% late charge. S&H Charges 0.00
: : Tax 0.00
APPROVED | Pamens 000
. Amount Due 2155.00
Prnted By: LYNPAC on 3282021 9:28:08 [wBY timothy.bryan at 11:06 am, Apr 14, 2021J.




CENTRAL

PIPE I VALVES / FITTINGS

CENTRAL PIPE SUPPLY - JACKSON
101 WARE ROAD

PEARL, MS 39208

601-938-3322

Fax 601-932-8944

10327)

BILL TO:

MADISON CNTY BRD OF SUPERVISORS

gxhibit B

HEI AR

Invoice

INVOICE DATE

- INVOICE NUMBER

03/22/2021 $100250051.001

PAGE NO.

1of1

SHIP TO:

213963

MADISON CNTY BRD OF éUPERVlSORS

P O BOX 608 P O BOX 608
CANTON, MS 38046-0608 CANTON, MS 38046-0608
CUSTOMER NUMBER|  CUSTOMER PO NUMBER JOB NAME / RELEASE NUMBER SALESPERSON
- -—1345% e 2210217 - - . L - ———— —CAMERON DILMORE  _
WRITER SHIP VIA TERMS SHIP DATE ORDER DATE
CAMERON DILMORE WILL CALL NET 30 DAYS 03/22/2021 03/15/2021
ORDER QTY{ SHIP QTY DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE EXT PRICE
OFF SITE GAS FOR MEGA SITE
20eal  20e2]6" X 10" POLY CASING SPACERS 17.000/EA 340.00
CSPB-0610-CR 10" X 6.625"
**SPECIAL ORDER - NON RETURNABLE**
Pn: 17411
202U00/22 022701 A S10025C381,3
Mo BL6-
eN
APPROVED |
By timothy.bryan at 11:05 am, Apr 14, 2021
Invoice is due by 04/21/2021 Subtotal 340.00
Past Due invoices may be subject to 1.50% late charge. S&H Charges 0.00
B Tax 0.00
Payments 0.00
Amount Due 340.00
Printed By: LYNPAC cn 2/26/2021 923728 AM




S 4FSIDANI
m LY1€-L8TSE TV “WVHONDNYIE €512 X0H 'O°d LyI€ "1d3d :OL 1ONTY
B 00°008 N LT unowy soay wo2-ad|dpajepiOSUOD MMM 32 PUNO I[BS JO SUORIPUOD 2 SuLd) S,A1ddng 2 adid PajeplosULes Aq PIWRACS S1 I[ES SILL
~r
i =
.- M.
~Qa <
=< ]
1
W 3
~
-~
ek
©
Q s
9 s
=
QO £ ,
Qs m THhWD @
Q. .
Q. .w, géQ(@ )30% oo
< q ’
| ¢ ot \ fefc P
00" LHODITHA
00°008 v 00°008 uCT HOINYES DPNIJAVI FATVYA SdD| z8vz®z T T
WhoWwy SSIES J5d PN UojdpIsea ONBPUd | PoRi0IREd us PaIIRIO 2
NOSMOVI-Sdo L202/921C INIOd ONiddIHS ’ alvd3dd
waii dug sieg dius ‘g'0" wbrasy
09Z9 HONYL UNO 0€ 13N . ¢L-000-02
BIA diys aes 10 sua) “ON J3pI0 J3WOISNO
. 9%06€ SKH NOINVYD
AD0LS ‘sor 809 XO€ Od
SY0SIAYHANS J0
9%06¢€ SKH NOILNYD QIY0od ALNNOD NOSIAWKW
) 809 X0d Od
bbbz SUOSTANEANS 0  ovams oLa0s
qavod ALNNOD NOSIAURW T869%¥%0
T =1 Adog yrew /x4 %0Z6€_ SW NOSMOWD
- . 39vd-
HATHAT AYM NIH¥D S8CS
Z00-000-T660T¥0 TZoz/0€/€
- BN 3R ; 31va 3010ANI

#+ TDTOANI INTWISNOAY xx _ T A i PPy &



Ex"\f bt B

J3SdOANT

LPIE-LBTSE "IV ‘WYHONDNYIA €517 X0 ‘0°d L¥1E "LdAd ‘0L IS
00°009°T m " noury aajoa| wo2°3d|dpajepjosLon MMM JB PURGY 3jES JO SUOBIPUOD B SuLE} S, Alddng 2 odid pajEplosucg Aq PEIIEACS S| 91eS SIL
N
<
-
S
<
g
1}
[~,)
e
[y
™~
-
]
Q w
S §
<3S
= 5
Q
Q. £ W) @
i ~d
TN >
<a S o
\zotf gl PT VTPLI
00° LHDIHYA
00" 009T YA 00°008 «ZT FOTANES ONIJAAVL HATIYA SdD| Z8¥%eve Z Z
e Td 2004 1N USHdIRsea “oN anpord PasspI0 woed JITOTS PESRID o
NOSMOVI-SdO L20Z/L0/E INIOd ONIddIHS aivd3yd
wolg dug aleg dus g0’ Wby
0925 MONVL 8NO 0€ 13N ZL000-32 '
BIA %_lm« 8IS JO sula | “ON JBPIQ Jawoisnd
. 9%06€ SH NOLNYD
AD0LS ‘sor 809 X0d 0Od
SY0SIAYEANS J0
2%06¢€ SKW NOLNYD ﬂ@ @IY0oH ALNNOD NOSIAVW
. ) 04q
809 XOH Od wad MWl YV ~
SYOSTIAUAAAS A0  ovams 1 05,5 558109 o108
Ivod ALNOOD NOSIAWYKW T86V¥0 .
"ON JunosoY \KL%XT<M\\\JQNWS\MNU /Sz?ﬁv
T o1 Adog prewz /xey $026€_ SW  NOSYOUL
=55 OMNmbmoﬁddo 120Z/0€E/€ dATIA AYM NIEEID S8TS
USSWAN BOI0ANI 3LvQ 30I0/NI C0919-7tb~-109

#» HOIOANI INIWISOACLAY =+

DY d P



Notc to the Board of Supervisors:
MDA Request #5
April 15, 2021

MDA Request #5 doces not include a copy of the checks [or the transactions with a release date of
April 19, 2021 because the docket has not been approved or paid. Please be advised request #5
will include check copies when sent to MDA.

Na’Son S. White, Comptroller



